Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 10/05/2024

Time
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19:15

19:25
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19:35

19:35

19:50
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19:50

19:50

Gender

Men

Men

Women

Women

Boys

Girls

Women

Women

Boys

Men

Men

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Women

Women

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships
10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Event

5000m

5000m

5000m

5000m

1500m Steeplechase

1500m Steeplechase

1500m Steeplechase

1500m Steeplechase

2000m Steeplechase

2000m Steeplechase

2000m Steeplechase

3000m

3000m

3000m

3000m

3000m

3000m

ROSTER ATHLETICS

1/11

Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

u20

Senior

u20

Senior

u1s

ut7

u20

Senior

ut7

u20

Senior

u1s

u1s

ut7

ut7

u20

Senior
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 10/05/2024

Time Gender Event Round Agegroup

20:00 Men 3000m Final u20

20:00 Men 3000m Final Senior
ROSTER ATHLETICS
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 11/05/2024

Time

09:45

09:50

09:50

09:55

09:55

09:55

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Gender

Girls

Women

Women

Boys

Men

Men

Girls

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys

Men

Men

Girls

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Event

300m Hurdles

400m Hurdles

400m Hurdles

400m Hurdles

400m Hurdles

400m Hurdles

200m

High Jump

High Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Hammer Throw

Hammer Throw

Hammer Throw

Hammer Throw

Hammer Throw

Hammer Throw

ROSTER ATHLETICS

3/11

Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

u1l7

u20

Senior

u1l7

u20

Senior

u13

u13

u1s

ut1

ut1

u13

u1s

ut7

u20

Senior

u13
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 11/05/2024

Time

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:25

10:30

10:30

10:40

10:40

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

Gender

Girls

Girls

Women

Women

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Women

Women

Men

Men

Boys

Girls

Boys

Men

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Event

Hammer Throw

Hammer Throw

Hammer Throw

Hammer Throw

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

75m

75m

High Jump

High Jump

ROSTER ATHLETICS

4/11

Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

u1s

u1l7

u20

Senior

u13

u1s

u1s

ut7

ut7

u20

Senior

u20

Senior

ut1

ut1

ut7

u20
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 11/05/2024

Time

11:00
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11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

Gender

Men

Boys

Boys

Boys

Men

Men

Girls

Girls

Girls

Women

Women

Girls

Girls

Boys

Boys

Girls

Women

Event

High Jump

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Shot Put

Long Jump

Long Jump

Discus Throw

Discus Throw
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Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

Senior

u13

u1s

u1l7

u20

Senior

u13

u1s

ut7

u20

Senior

u13

u1s

u13

u1s

ut7

u20
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 11/05/2024

Time

11:15

11:30

11:30

11:40

11:50

11:50

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

Gender

Women

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Women

Women

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Women

Women

Event

Discus Throw

800m

800m

70m Hurdles

800m

800m

75m Hurdles

75m Hurdles

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Howler Throw

Howler Throw

800m

800m

800m

800m

ROSTER ATHLETICS

6/11

Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

Senior

u13

u13

u13

u1s

u1s

u13

u1s

ut7

u20

Senior

ut1

ut1

ut7

ut7

u20

Senior
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 11/05/2024

Time

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:40

12:40

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:55

12:55

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

Gender

Boys

Girls

Boys

Men

Men

Men

Men

Boys

Women

Women

Men

Men

Girls

Boys

Boys

Girls

Girls

Event

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Discus Throw

Discus Throw

Discus Throw

800m

800m

100m Hurdles

100m Hurdles

100m Hurdles

110m Hurdles

110m Hurdles

Long Jump

Shot Put

Shot Put

Javelin Throw

Javelin Throw

ROSTER ATHLETICS

7/11

Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

u1s

u1l7

u1l7

u20

Senior

u20

Senior

ut7

u20

Senior

u20

Senior

u1s

u13

u1s

u13

u1s
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 11/05/2024

Time

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:15

14:20

Gender

Boys

Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys

Men

Men

Girls

Women

Women

Girls

Girls

Boys

Men

Men

Girls

Boys

Event

600m

600m

High Jump

High Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Shot Put

Shot Put

Shot Put

Discus Throw

Discus Throw

Javelin Throw

Javelin Throw

Javelin Throw

100m

100m

ROSTER ATHLETICS

8/11

Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

u11

u11

u13

u1s

ut7

u20

Senior

ut7

u20

Senior

u13

u1s

ut7

u20

Senior

u13

u13
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 11/05/2024

Time

14:25

14:30

14:35

14:40

14:45

14:45

14:50

14:50

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

Gender

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Women

Women

Men

Men

Girls

Girls

Girls

Women

Women

Boys

Men

Men

Boys

Event

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Shot Put

Shot Put

Javelin Throw

ROSTER ATHLETICS

9/11

Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

u1s

u1s

u1l7

uil7

u20

Senior

u20

Senior

u13

u1s

ut7

u20

Senior

ut7

u20

Senior

u13
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 11/05/2024

Time

15:00

15:15

15:20

15:25

15:30

15:30

15:40

15:40

15:45

15:50

15:50

15:50

15:55

15:55

16:00

16:00

16:00

Gender

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Women

Women

Men

Men

Boys

Women

Women

Event

Javelin Throw

300m

300m

300m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

400m

400m

400m

ROSTER ATHLETICS

10/11

Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

u1s

u1s

u1s

uil7

u13

u13

u1s

u1s

ut7

ut7

u20

Senior

u20

Senior

ut7

u20

Senior
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Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships

10-11/05/2024, Swindon (The County Ground)

Wiltshire County Track & Field Championships - 11/05/2024

Time

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:05

16:05

Gender

Girls

Women

Women

Boys

Boys

Men

Men

Boys

Boys

Girls

Women

Women

Men

Men

Event

High Jump

High Jump

High Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Discus Throw

Discus Throw

Javelin Throw

Javelin Throw

Javelin Throw

400m

400m

ROSTER ATHLETICS

11/11

Round

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Agegroup

u1l7

u20

Senior

u1s

ut7

u20

Senior

u13

u1s

ut7

u20

Senior

u20

Senior
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