Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
18:30	Men	5000m	Final	U20
18:30	Men	5000m	Final	Senior
18:30	Women	5000m	Final	U20
18:30	Women	5000m	Final	Senior
19:00	Boys	1500m Steeplechase	Final	U15
19:00	Girls	1500m Steeplechase	Final	U17
19:00	Women	1500m Steeplechase	Final	U20
19:00	Women	1500m Steeplechase	Final	Senior
19:15	Boys	2000m Steeplechase	Final	U17
19:25	Men	2000m Steeplechase	Final	U20
19:25	Men	2000m Steeplechase	Final	Senior
19:35	Boys	3000m	Final	U15
19:35	Girls	3000m	Final	U15
19:50	Boys	3000m	Final	U17
19:50	Girls	3000m	Final	U17
19:50	Women	3000m	Final	U20
19:50	Women	3000m	Final	Senior

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
20:00	Men	3000m	Final	U20
20:00	Men	3000m	Final	Senior

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
09:45	Girls	300m Hurdles	Final	U17
09:50	Women	400m Hurdles	Final	U20
09:50	Women	400m Hurdles	Final	Senior
09:55	Boys	400m Hurdles	Final	U17
09:55	Men	400m Hurdles	Final	U20
09:55	Men	400m Hurdles	Final	Senior
10:00	Girls	200m	Final	U13
10:00	Girls	High Jump	Final	U13
10:00	Girls	High Jump	Final	U15
10:00	Boys	Long Jump	Final	U11
10:00	Girls	Long Jump	Final	U11
10:00	Boys	Hammer Throw	Final	U13
10:00	Boys	Hammer Throw	Final	U15
10:00	Boys	Hammer Throw	Final	U17
10:00	Men	Hammer Throw	Final	U20
10:00	Men	Hammer Throw	Final	Senior
10:00	Girls	Hammer Throw	Final	U13

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
10:00	Girls	Hammer Throw	Final	U15
10:00	Girls	Hammer Throw	Final	U17
10:00	Women	Hammer Throw	Final	U20
10:00	Women	Hammer Throw	Final	Senior
10:05	Boys	200m	Final	U13
10:10	Girls	200m	Final	U15
10:15	Boys	200m	Final	U15
10:20	Girls	200m	Final	U17
10:25	Boys	200m	Final	U17
10:30	Women	200m	Final	U20
10:30	Women	200m	Final	Senior
10:40	Men	200m	Final	U20
10:40	Men	200m	Final	Senior
11:00	Boys	75m	Final	U11
11:00	Girls	75m	Final	U11
11:00	Boys	High Jump	Final	U17
11:00	Men	High Jump	Final	U20

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
11:00	Men	High Jump	Final	Senior
11:00	Boys	Pole Vault	Final	U13
11:00	Boys	Pole Vault	Final	U15
11:00	Boys	Pole Vault	Final	U17
11:00	Men	Pole Vault	Final	U20
11:00	Men	Pole Vault	Final	Senior
11:00	Girls	Pole Vault	Final	U13
11:00	Girls	Pole Vault	Final	U15
11:00	Girls	Pole Vault	Final	U17
11:00	Women	Pole Vault	Final	U20
11:00	Women	Pole Vault	Final	Senior
11:00	Girls	Shot Put	Final	U13
11:00	Girls	Shot Put	Final	U15
11:15	Boys	Long Jump	Final	U13
11:15	Boys	Long Jump	Final	U15
11:15	Girls	Discus Throw	Final	U17
11:15	Women	Discus Throw	Final	U20

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
11:15	Women	Discus Throw	Final	Senior
11:30	Boys	800m	Final	U13
11:30	Girls	800m	Final	U13
11:40	Girls	70m Hurdles	Final	U13
11:50	Boys	800m	Final	U15
11:50	Girls	800m	Final	U15
12:00	Boys	75m Hurdles	Final	U13
12:00	Girls	75m Hurdles	Final	U15
12:00	Girls	Long Jump	Final	U17
12:00	Women	Long Jump	Final	U20
12:00	Women	Long Jump	Final	Senior
12:00	Boys	Howler Throw	Final	U11
12:00	Girls	Howler Throw	Final	U11
12:15	Boys	800m	Final	U17
12:15	Girls	800m	Final	U17
12:15	Women	800m	Final	U20
12:15	Women	800m	Final	Senior

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
12:30	Boys	80m Hurdles	Final	U15
12:30	Girls	80m Hurdles	Final	U17
12:30	Boys	Discus Throw	Final	U17
12:30	Men	Discus Throw	Final	U20
12:30	Men	Discus Throw	Final	Senior
12:40	Men	800m	Final	U20
12:40	Men	800m	Final	Senior
12:50	Boys	100m Hurdles	Final	U17
12:50	Women	100m Hurdles	Final	U20
12:50	Women	100m Hurdles	Final	Senior
12:55	Men	110m Hurdles	Final	U20
12:55	Men	110m Hurdles	Final	Senior
13:00	Girls	Long Jump	Final	U15
13:00	Boys	Shot Put	Final	U13
13:00	Boys	Shot Put	Final	U15
13:00	Girls	Javelin Throw	Final	U13
13:00	Girls	Javelin Throw	Final	U15

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
14:00	Boys	600m	Final	U11
14:00	Girls	600m	Final	U11
14:00	Boys	High Jump	Final	U13
14:00	Boys	High Jump	Final	U15
14:00	Boys	Long Jump	Final	U17
14:00	Men	Long Jump	Final	U20
14:00	Men	Long Jump	Final	Senior
14:00	Girls	Shot Put	Final	U17
14:00	Women	Shot Put	Final	U20
14:00	Women	Shot Put	Final	Senior
14:00	Girls	Discus Throw	Final	U13
14:00	Girls	Discus Throw	Final	U15
14:00	Boys	Javelin Throw	Final	U17
14:00	Men	Javelin Throw	Final	U20
14:00	Men	Javelin Throw	Final	Senior
14:15	Girls	100m	Final	U13
14:20	Boys	100m	Final	U13

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
14:25	Girls	100m	Final	U15
14:30	Boys	100m	Final	U15
14:35	Girls	100m	Final	U17
14:40	Boys	100m	Final	U17
14:45	Women	100m	Final	U20
14:45	Women	100m	Final	Senior
14:50	Men	100m	Final	U20
14:50	Men	100m	Final	Senior
15:00	Girls	Long Jump	Final	U13
15:00	Girls	Triple Jump	Final	U15
15:00	Girls	Triple Jump	Final	U17
15:00	Women	Triple Jump	Final	U20
15:00	Women	Triple Jump	Final	Senior
15:00	Boys	Shot Put	Final	U17
15:00	Men	Shot Put	Final	U20
15:00	Men	Shot Put	Final	Senior
15:00	Boys	Javelin Throw	Final	U13

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
15:00	Boys	Javelin Throw	Final	U15
15:15	Girls	300m	Final	U15
15:20	Boys	300m	Final	U15
15:25	Girls	300m	Final	U17
15:30	Boys	1500m	Final	U13
15:30	Girls	1500m	Final	U13
15:40	Boys	1500m	Final	U15
15:40	Girls	1500m	Final	U15
15:45	Boys	1500m	Final	U17
15:50	Girls	1500m	Final	U17
15:50	Women	1500m	Final	U20
15:50	Women	1500m	Final	Senior
15:55	Men	1500m	Final	U20
15:55	Men	1500m	Final	Senior
16:00	Boys	400m	Final	U17
16:00	Women	400m	Final	U20
16:00	Women	400m	Final	Senior

Time	Gender	Event	Round	Age group
16:00	Girls	High Jump	Final	U17
16:00	Women	High Jump	Final	U20
16:00	Women	High Jump	Final	Senior
16:00	Boys	Triple Jump	Final	U15
16:00	Boys	Triple Jump	Final	U17
16:00	Men	Triple Jump	Final	U20
16:00	Men	Triple Jump	Final	Senior
16:00	Boys	Discus Throw	Final	U13
16:00	Boys	Discus Throw	Final	U15
16:00	Girls	Javelin Throw	Final	U17
16:00	Women	Javelin Throw	Final	U20
16:00	Women	Javelin Throw	Final	Senior
16:05	Men	400m	Final	U20
16:05	Men	400m	Final	Senior